| STATE OF NEW MEXICO<br>ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT  |                   |                        |                                       |  | rm C-104<br>vised 10-01-78      |
|--|-------------------|------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|---------------------------------|
|  | •                 |                        |                                       | Fo   | rmat 06-01-83                   |
| DISTRIBUTION   | OIL               | CONSERVAT              | TION DIVISIO                          | N Pa   | ge 1                            |
| SANTA PE   |                   | P. O. BOX              | 2088                                  |  |                                 |
| FILE   | <b>C</b> 1        | NTA FE, NEW            |                                       |  |                                 |
| U.\$.0.8.  | 54                | NIX / C, Null          |                                       |  |                                 |
| LAND OFFICE  |                   |                        |                                       |  |                                 |
| TRANSPORTER GAB  |                   | REQUEST FOR            | ALLOWABLE                             |  |                                 |
| OPERATOR   |                   | ANE                    |                                       | •  |                                 |
| PROBATION OFFICE   |                   |                        | ORT OIL AND NATU                      | RAL GAS  |                                 |
| ſ  |                   |                        |                                       |  |                                 |
| Operator   |                   |                        |                                       |  |                                 |
| GREENHILL PETROLEUM CO   | RPORATION         |                        | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |  | - <u></u> -                     |
| Address  |                   |                        |                                       |  |                                 |
| 16010 Barker's Point L   | ane, Suite 3      | 325, Houston,          | TX 77079                              |  |                                 |
| Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)  | ,                 |                        | Other (Pleas                          | e explainj   |                                 |
| New Well   | Change in Tra     | insporter of:          |                                       |  |                                 |
|  |                   | Dry                    | Gas Effec                             | tive 1/1/89  |                                 |
| X Change in Ownership  | Casinghe          | ad Gas 🚺 Con           | densate                               |  |                                 |
| and address of previous owner  | D LEASE           | ol Name, including For | malion                                | Kind of Lease  | Lease No.                       |
| Lease Name   |                   |                        |                                       | State, Federal or Fee Sta  | te B-2359-2                     |
| Lovington Paddock Unit   | 48                | Lovington Pac          | ldock                                 |  | <b></b>                         |
| Location<br>Unit LetterB;6   | 60 Feet From T    | he North Line          | and <u>2080</u>                       | Feet From TheEast  |                                 |
| Line of Section 1 Tox  | wnship 175        | Range 3(               | 6E NMP                                | u, Lea   | County                          |
| III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSI<br>Name of Authorized Transporter of Off<br>Texas New Mexico Pipel<br>Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca<br>Phillips 66 Natural Ga<br>If well produces off or liquids,<br>give location of tanks. | ine Company       | (0095-0512)            | P. O. Box 25<br>Address (Give address | to which approved copy of thi<br>28. Hobbs, NM 8824<br>to which approved copy of thi<br>February 1, 1992<br>k. Odessa. TX 7976<br>then<br>N.A. | 0<br>s form is to be sent)<br>2 |
| If this production is commingled wi  |                   |                        | give commingling ord                  | er numberi   |                                 |
| NOTE: Complete Parts IV and  | V on reverse side | e if necessary.        |                                       |  |                                 |

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

| Ser tite               | Gene Linton |
|------------------------|-------------|
| (Signature)            |             |
| Production Coordinator |             |
| (Title)                |             |
| December 28, 1988      |             |
| (Date)                 |             |
| (713) 870-0606         |             |

(713) 870-0606

| C        | JAN 1 8 1989                    |
|----------|---------------------------------|
| APPROVED | JAN 1 8 1989                    |
| BY       | ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON |
| TITLE    | DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR           |

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepene well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviatic tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner well name or number, or transporten or other such change of condition

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multipl completed wells.

明明合于财产的

RECEIVED JAN 4 1989 OCD HOBAS OFFICE